Years
J A I R A M
GROUP OF COMPANIES
JAIRAMGroup
We are part of
                THE GLOBAL CHANGE...
WELCOME TO
WORLD WIDE

being a premium supplier of PET Strapping, we
offer you constantly high quality.
Testing of the raw material to starts with first
initial samples and extends to large scale
testing in our production facility.
Inhouse Quality assurance team working 24/7
with the operational production to take care of
the constant best quality product.
12
Sealing
Method
Manual Sealing Method Friction or Heat Welding
SMOOTH EMBOSS SMOOTH EMBOSS
JSPET-090055 9 0.55 3108 3181 180 176
JSPET-093065 9.3 0.65 2545 2605 220 215
JSPET-105070 10.5 0.7 2093 2143 268 261
JSPET-120060 12 0.6 2137 2187 262 256
JSPET-120070 12 0.7 1832 1875 306 299
JSPET-120080 12 0.8 1603 1640 349 341
JSPET-150070 15 0.7 1465 1500 382 373
JSPET-150075 15 0.75 1368 1400 439 429
JSPET-150080 15 0.8 1282 1312 468 457
JSPET-155076 15.5 0.76 1306 1337 459 449
JSPET-155080 15.5 0.8 1241 1270 484 472
JSPET-155090 15.5 0.9 1103 1129 544 531
JSPET-160069 16 0.69 1394 1426 431 421
JSPET-160080 16 0.8 1202 1230 499 488
JSPET-160090 16 0.9 1068 1094 562 549
JSPET-160100 16 1 962 984 624 610
JSPET-190080 19 0.8 1012 1036 593 579
JSPET-190100 19 1 810 829 741 724
JSPET-190127 19 1.27 638 653 941 919
JSPET-250100 25 1 615 630 975 950
JSPET-250127 25 1.27 485 496 1238 1210
JSPET-320127 32 1.27 379 388 1585 1548
Product code
Length Average/
Meterage ( +/- 5% )
Average Breaking